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Sunset Empire Transportation District
2018 Annual Agency Profile

General Information

Service Consumption

227,340 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)

Service Supplied

557,544 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)
27,841 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$1,958,700 Total Operating Expenses

Database Information

NTDID: OR02-00331
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit

Operation Characteristics

Vehicles Operated

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds

State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds

Total Operating Funds Expended

Financial Information

$331,872
$872,652
$146,231
$589,302

$18,643

$1,958,700

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds

State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds

Total Capital Funds Expended

$287,745
$0
$338,277

16.9%
44.6%
7.5%
30.1%
1.0%
100.0%

0.0%
14.9%
0.0%
85.1%
0.0%
100.0%

Modal Characteristics

at Maximum Service

Directly
Mode Operated
Commuter Bus 2
Demand Response 5)
Bus 5
Total 12

Performance Measures

Operating Expenses per

Transportation

Operating
Expenses
- $146,054
o $319,919
- $1,492,727
- $1,958,700

Purchased

Service Efficiency

$1.49
$2.94
$4.26
$3.51

Mode Vehicle Revenue Mile

Commuter Bus

Demand Response

Bus

Total

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile:
Agency Total
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Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue

Operating Expenses per
Vehicle Revenue Hour
$50.45

$42.58

$85.63

$70.35

Mile: Agency Total

Fare
Revenues
$17,019
$75,916
$238,937
$331,872
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Operating Funding Sources

30.1%
1.0%

7.5%
16.9%

44.6%

Uses of Capital

Funds Annual Unlinked Trips
$0 15,679

$0 8,277
$338,277 203,384
$338,277 227,340

Operating Expenses

per Unlinked
Mode Passenger Trip
Commuter Bus $9.32
Demand Response $38.65
Bus $7.34
Total $8.62

Capital Funding Sources

85.1%

Annual Vehicle
Revenue Miles
97,922

108,912
350,710
557,544

Service Effectiveness

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

14.9%

Annual Vehicle
Revenue Hours
2,895

7,513

17,433

27,841

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Hour
5.4

1.1

11.7

8.2
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