http://www.ridethebus.org

900 Marine Drive Astoria, OR 97103-0000

General Information			Financial Information							
			Sources of Operating Funds Expended				<b>Operating Funding Sources</b>		Capital Funding Sources	
			Fa	re Revenues	\$331,872	16.9%				
Service Consumption				Local Funds	\$872,652	44.6%	30	0.1%		
227,340 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)				State Funds	\$146,231	7.5%		1.0%		
			Federal Assistance		\$589,302	30.1%				
Service Supplied				Other Funds	\$18,643	1.0%				
557,544 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)			Total Operating	Funds Expended	\$1,958,700	100.0%				
27,841 Annual	Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRI	H)					7.5%	16.9%		14.9%
Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)			Sources of Capital Funds		Is Expended					
\$1,958,700 Total Op	erating Expenses		Fa	re Revenues	- \$0	0.0%			85.1%	
				Local Funds	\$50,532	14.9%		7		
Database Information			State Funds		\$0	0.0%				
NTDID: 0R02-00331			Federal Assistance		\$287,745	85.1%				
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit			Other Funds		\$0	0.0%	44.6%	%		
			Total Capital Funds Expended		\$338,277	100.0%				
				Modal	Characteris	tics				
Operation Characteristic										
	Vehicles Operated at Maximum Service									
	Directly		Purchased	Operating	Fare		Uses of Capital		Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle
Mode	Operated		Transportation	Expenses	Revenues			Annual Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours
Commuter Bus	2		-	\$146,054	\$17,019		\$0	15,679	97,922	2,895
Demand Response	5		-	\$319,919	\$75,916		\$0	8,277	108,912	7,513
Bus	5		-	\$1,492,727	\$238,937		\$338,277	203,384	350,710	17,433
Total	12			\$1,958,700	\$331,872		\$338,277	227,340	557,544	27,841
Performance Measures		Comio	- Efficiency						Comiles Effectiveness	
		Servic	e Efficiency				Operating Expenses	Service Effectiveness	)	
	Operating Exper	nses per	Operating	Expenses per				per Unlinked	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips per
Mode	Vehicle Reve			Revenue Hour		Mo	ode	Passenger Trip	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hour
Commuter Bus		\$1.49		\$50.45		Co	mmuter Bus	\$9.32	0.2	5.4
Demand Response		\$2.94		\$42.58		De	emand Response	\$38.65	0.1	1.1
Bus		\$4.26		\$85.63		Bu	IS .	\$7.34	0.6	11.7
Total		\$3.51		\$70.35		То	tal	\$8.62	0.4	8.2
Operating Expense per V Agency	ehicle Revenue Mile:	Un	linked Passenger Trips p Mile: Agency							
.00		0.50	Mille. Agency	Total						
.00		0.40								
		0.30								
.00		0.20								
.00		0.10								
0.00		0.00	15 16							
14 15	16 17 18	14	15 16	17	18					